OWIS GmbH info@owis.eu
Tel. +49 (0)76 33/95 04-0
Fax +49 (0)76 33/95 04-44
Im Gaisgraben 7
79219 Staufen (Germany)
Präzision in Perfektion
Precision in Perfection

mounting block made from rail 40. This can be used with support
pins, or adapted to SYS 65.
Bestellangaben/Ordering Information
Filter-ø 25 mm
Typ/type Bestell-Nr./part no.
Filterkaskade 2-fach filter cascade 2 times KASK40-D25-2 14.671. 2502
Filterkaskade 3-fach filter cascade 3 times KASK40-D25-3 14.671. 2503
Filterkaskade 5-fach filter cascade 5 times KASK40-D25-5 14.671. 2505
Filterkaskade 10-fach filter cascade 10 times KASK40-D25-10 14.671. 2510
Zubehör/Accessories
Systemschiene S 40, 150 mm, mit Senkbohrungen S 40 LL System Rail, 150 mm, with counter bores S40-150 14.011.0150.A
KASK 40
0112